2 VP-210-3
The Extended
Capacity
Range
Rango
Ampliado de
Capacidad
 ACP 95 Series

 temperatura de descarga
8 VP-210-3
Model Number Nomenclature
A C P 9 5 9 3 K -
2K
2 V - H B E P
  Series
A C P 9 5 9 3 K -
2K
2 V - H B E P
  Compressor Model
  Frame Size / Displacement
A C P 9 5 9 3 K -
2K
2 V - H B E P
  Application Range
  K = Medium / High Temperature Range
  N = Low Temperature Application
  B = Booster Application
A C P 9 5 9 3 K -
2K
2 V - H B E P
  Number of Compressors
A C P 9 5 9 3 K -
2K
2 V - H B E P
  Capacity Control Method
  V = Variable frequency drive
  C = Capacity control (w/o VFD)
A C P 9 5 9 3 K -
2K
2 V - H B E P
  Oil Cooling Method
A
H
=
T
h
er
m
os
ip
h
o
n
or
w
at
er
/b
ri
n
e
vi
a
a
H
X
A
C P 9 5 9 3 K -
2K
2 V - H B E P
  Controller
  B = w/Controller
A C P 9 5 9 3 K -
2K
2 V - H B E P
  Economizer
  E = Economizer heat exchanger included
A C P 9 5 9 3 K -
2K
2 V - H B E P
  Starter Panel